DEPARTMENT OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

PAY ANNUAL SALARY

POSTION DESCRIPTION RATE SALARY PAID

ATTORNEY GENERAL $ 112,410 $ 23,778
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN-A $ 2835 $ 58968 $ 12,474
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN-E $ 2351 $ 48901 $ 1,881
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN-E $ 2057 $ 42,791 $ 9,052
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 58.01 $ 120,666 $ 25,526
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 6124 $ 127,372 $ 26,944
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 59.83 $ 124,454 $ 26,327
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 59.98 $ 124,761 $ 26,392
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 6425 $ 133,638 $ 28,269
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 6124 $ 127,371 $ 26,944
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 61.15 $ 127,195 $ 26,907
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 6124 $ 127,372 $ 26,944
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 61.71 $ 128,360 $ 27,153
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 62,56 $ 130,127 $ 27,5627
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 6221 $ 129,405 $ 27,374
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 65.33 $ 135,892 § 28,746
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 55.34 $ 115,102 $ 24,348
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 65.33 $ 135,892 § 5,227
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 63.88 $ 132,870 $ 28,107
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 52.81 $ 109,847 $ 23,026
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 61.23 $ 127,363 $ 26,942
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 60.06 $ 124,932 $ 24,025
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 60.06 $ 124,932 $ 2,403
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 6441 $ 133,970 $ 28,340
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 5743 $ 119,446 $ 25,267
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 65.33 $ 135,892 § 28,746
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 65.33 $ 135892 § 28,746
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 59.84 $ 124,457 $ 26,327
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 65.33 $ 135892 § 28,746
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 54.09 $ 112,499 $ 21,635
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 58.10 $ 120,856 $ 25,566
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 62.67 $ 130,346 $ 20,053
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 5879 $ 122,279 $ 25,867
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 60.64 $ 126,134 $ 26,682
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 $ 57.83 $ 120,291 $ 25,678
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-1 FZN $ 65.33 $ 135,892 § 28,746
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 6793 $ 141,296 $ 29,618
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 6729 $ 139,953 $ 29,606
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 6793 $ 141,294 $ 29,889
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 6793 $ 141,296 $ 29,889
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 59.19 $ 123,112 § 26,043
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 5768 $ 119974 $ 25,379
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 67.77 $ 140,956 $ 29,818
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 66.79 $ 138914 $ 29,386
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 6729 $ 139,953 $ 29,605
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 63.73 $ 132,556 $ 28,296
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 6793 $ 141,294 $ 29,889
ATTORNEY ADMINISTRATOR-2 $ 67.33 $ 140,042 $ 29,288
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8,066

6,722
18,850
22,141
16,188
12,736
22,141
22,141
22,141
20,931
22,141
19,945
16,610

8,051
14,661
18,850
15,100

1,510
14,504

3,223
22,141
22,141
20,931
22,141
15,545
17,728
13,196
20,931
19,945
18,340
16,610
17,728
16,610
13,196
13,196
14,951
18,652
13,196
18,748
12,736
18,848

9,670

8,058
20,931
12,999
22,141
18,115
12,409

1,200
11,996
13,196
22,141
18,850
22,141



ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E
ATTORNEY STAFF-E

R CERC R C R CIR - C R SRR AR AR CARC SR R S SRR SRR R CAR - AR ER S SRR SRR SR SRR AR SR AR TR S SRR SRR R S SRR R R CAR - AR C R SRR SRS S S R ARSI SRR s S SRR R AR AR AR

42.84
50.32
50.32
32.48
40.29
50.32
28.35
50.32
45.33
50.32
50.32
50.32
50.32
50.32
47.57
49.08
40.29
50.32
37.75
37.75
28.95
26.73
49.57
42.84
29.54
50.32
50.32
47.57
28.35
42.39
45.77
36.79
31.83
37.75
40.01
42.39
47.57
31.83
44.20
37.75
37.75
42.14
28.35
50.32
45.33
42.84
42.84
50.32
50.32
50.32
50.32
44.84
45.33
47.57

RS R R A R AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR S S CAR- AR SRS C R SRR SRS R SRS R AR AR SRS SR SRR SRS SRS SR SRR SR R CAR TR S AR SRS SRR SR SRS R SRS SRS C IR SRR SRS TR SR SRR R R

89,107
104,666
104,666

67,553

83,803
104,666

58,968
104,666

94,286
104,666
104,666
104,666
104,666
104,666

98,946
102,080

83,803
104,666

78,520

78,520

60,208

55,598
103,106

89,107

61,449
104,666
104,666

98,946

58,968

88,171

95,209

76,525

66,206

78,520

83,216

88,171

98,946

66,206

91,932

78,520

78,520

87,661

58,968
104,666

94,286

89,107

89,107
104,666
104,666
104,666
104,666

93,267

94,287

98,946

RS RS R R AR AR CaE SR SRR SRR SRR R AR - AR SRS SR SR SRS R SRR SRS EEES CARC SRS SR SRR SRS SRS R GRS SR IR SRR SRS SRR SRR SR RS R AR TR SRS SRR SR SRR RS CARC SRR SRR SR SRS

19,021
22,141
22,141
14,290

5,157
22,141
12,474
22,141
19,945
22,141
22,141
18,115

4,026
22,141
20,931
21,496
17,728
22,141

6,040
10,570
12,736
10,692
21,811

1,714
12,999
10,064
22,141
20,931
12,474
18,652
20,140
16,188
14,005

3,020
14,403
18,652
20,931

8,912
19,447
15,100

1,510
18,544
12,474
22,141
19,945

6,854
11,995
22,141
22,141
22,141
22,141
19,550
19,945
20,931



AUDITING SPECIALIST-2
AUDITOR-A
BUYER SPECIALIST-2

CHIEF DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL

COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COLLEGE STUDY PROGRAM
COMMUNICATIONS REP-E

COMMUNICATIONS REP-E

DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST TRAINEE-E

DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E

R CERC R C R CIR - C R SRR AR AR CARC SR R S SRR SRR R CAR - AR ER S SRR SRR SR SRR AR SR AR TR S SRR SRR R S SRR R R CAR - AR C R SRR SRS S S R ARSI SRR s S SRR R AR AR AR

39.89
32.30
39.48
78.49
14.06
14.06
14.06
17.72
14.06
14.06
17.72
17.72
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
17.72
14.06
14.06
17.37
14.06
14.06
14.06
17.72
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
13.78
14.06
14.06
14.06
17.72
14.06
13.78
13.78
17.37
14.06
13.78
14.06
17.72
14.06
14.06
13.78
14.06
32.30
20.62
28.14
30.97
28.29

RS RS R A AR AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR SRR SRS AR R SR TR CERC SR SR SR S s A AR CAR - AR CARC SRR SRR SR R s S R R AR TR AR SRS R SRS SRR SR SRS R CARCCAR SR SR S

82,971
67,184
82,126
163,267
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
67,184
42,890
58,531
64,427
58,843

RS RS R A AR AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR SRS S CAR - CARC SR SRR SR SR R i SR TR CERC SRS SR SRS SRS SRS R GRS SR IR SRR SRS R SR S A AR LR CEEC SRR SR SRS R SRR SRS C AR CARC SR

17,552
5,168
17,373
27,355
1,518
837
2,179
2,525
2,000
2,320
2,826
3,916
2,700
858
295
225
995
2,809
2,446
2,039
1,558
2,629
1,835
2,432
2,224
1,237
562
169
2,812
1,322
1,743
574
2,584
3,065
622
2,004
2,197
1,258
2,866
1,571
886
2,960
1,378
2,854
1,308
1,040
2,910
2,646
3,037
14,212
9,073
12,382
14,604
12,448



DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST-E
DEPARTMENTAL MANAGER-3
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST-2
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST-2
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST-2
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST-2
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST-2
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST-3
DEPARTMENTAL SUPERVISOR-1-FZN
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-A
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-E
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-E
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN-E

DIR COMMUNICATIONS & GOV AFFRS

DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS
DIVISION HEAD LEGAL SECRETRY-A
DIVISION HEAD LEGAL SECRETRY-A
DIVISION HEAD LEGAL SECRETRY-A
DIVISION HEAD LEGAL SECRETRY-A
DIVISION HEAD LEGAL SECRETRY-A
DIVISION HEAD LEGAL SECRETRY-A
DIVISION HEAD LEGAL SECRETRY-A
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-1
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2

R CIEC R SRR CIR - C AR SRR AR AR CARC SR R S SRR SRR R CAR - AR EE S SRR SRR E R SRR AR SR AR TR S SRR SRR R S SRR R R CAR - AR C R SRR SRS S R AR SARC SRR RS S SRR R AR AR

29.42
28.29
20.62
30.19
27.35
27.35
23.53
31.34
41.96
38.07
38.07
38.07
38.07
39.15
130.14
27.35
28.35
28.67
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.35
24.10
22.31
25.45
58.64
76.98
27.69
26.67
26.67
26.67
26.67
26.67
26.88
26.67
26.67
26.67
25.45
25.45
22.12
22.12
26.67
28.14
28.14
28.98
29.56
28.14
28.14
28.14

RS RS R R AR AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR SRR SRS AR R AR TR CERC SR SR S S s A AR CAR - AR SR SRR SRR SR R S S R A AR CAR - AR SRS R SRR SRR SR SRS R CAR - CAR SR SRR S

61,184
58,843
42,890
62,795
56,888
56,888
48,939
65,189
87,277
79,186
79,186
79,186
79,186
81,435
270,681
56,888
58,978
59,626
58,968
58,968
58,968
58,968
58,968
58,968
58,968
58,968
58,968
50,128
46,405
52,937
121,976
160,126
57,601
55,474
55,474
55,474
55,474
55,474
55,908
55,464
55,474
55,474
52,936
52,936
46,010
46,010
55,474
58,531
58,5631
60,284
61,485
58,531
58,5631
58,531

RS R R A AR AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR SR SRS AR CARC SRS C R SRR SRS RS CARCCAR S TR CERC SRS SR SRR SRS C RS CARC CAR S SR SRS SRR SRS SR SRS AR IR SRR SRS RS S AR TR AR SRS SRR SR SRR SRS SR

12,943
12,448

9,073
13,284
12,034
12,034
10,352
13,790
18,462
13,705
16,751
16,751
16,751
18,264
10,411
12,034
12,476
12,900
12,474
12,474
12,474
12,474
12,474

9,979
11,161
12,474
12,474
10,604

9,816
11,198
25,803
33,873
13,196

7,468
11,735
11,628
11,735
11,735
12,015
11,839
11,735
10,668
11,198
11,198

1,770

7,963
11,735

2,251

2,251

9,274

1,182

2,251

7,879

2,251



DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-2
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-3
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-3
DIVISION LEGAL SECRETARY SPV-3
EXECUTIVE OFC MGR SPECIALIST
EXECUTIVE OFFICE ANALYST
EXECUTIVE OFFICE ASSOCIATE
EXECUTIVE OFFICE ASSOCIATE
EXECUTIVE OFFICE ASSOCIATE

EXECUTIVE OFFICE REPRESENTATIV

FINANCIAL ALT DEPT TR-E
FINANCIAL ANALYST-E
FINANCIAL ANALYST-E
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-2
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-2
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST-3
GENERAL OFFICE ASSISTANT-E
GENERAL OFFICE ASSISTANT-E
HUMAN RESOURCES ANALYST-A
HUMAN RESOURCES ANALYST-A
HUMAN RESOURCES ANALYST-E
HUMAN RESOURCES DVLPR-A FZN
HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST-3
INFO TECH MANAGER-4

INFO TECH PRGMR ANALYST-A
INFO TECH PRGMR ANALYST-A
INFO TECH PRGMR ANALYST-A
INFO TECH PRGMR ANALYST-E
INFO TECH SPECIALIST-3
LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

LEGAL SECRETARY-A

R CERC R C R CIR - C R SRR AR AR CARC SR R S SRR SRR R CAR - AR ER S SRR SRR SR SRR AR SR AR TR S SRR SRR R S SRR R R CAR - AR C R SRR SRS S S R ARSI SRR s S SRR R AR AR AR

30.27
28.14
28.14
28.14
24.06
28.98
28.99
28.14
28.14
28.14
28.14
28.99
26.92
28.14
31.48
32.11
31.09
46.47
22.64
40.94
25.16
18.48
26.16
28.35
34.11
24.52
38.07
38.07
41.96
18.67
19.34
34.89
34.89
32.30
34.89
41.96
47.97
38.35
32.56
37.38
29.90
43.86
25.68
25.68
25.68
28.02
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
22.31
25.68
25.68

RS R R A AR AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR SRR SRS AR R SR TR AR SR R SR S s A AR CAR - AR CARC SRR SRR SR R S S R R AR CAR AR SRS R SRS SRR SR SRS R CAR - CAR SR SRR S

62,960
58,531
58,531
58,531
50,045
60,288
60,299
58,531
58,531
58,531
58,531
60,299
55,994
58,531
65,482
66,793
64,667
96,658
47,091
85,155
52,333
38,438
54,413
58,968
70,942
51,002
79,186
79,186
87,277
38,824
40,227
72,571
72,571
67,184
72,571
87,277
99,778
79,768
67,717
77,745
62,192
91,229
53,414
53,414
53,414
58,288
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,414
46,405
53,414
53,414

RS RS R R AR AR CaE SR SRR SRR SRR S S CAR - AR SRS C R SR SR R SRS A AR CAR- SR SR SRS SRS SRS SRR SRS SR SRS SRS SRS SR SRR SR SRR SRR SRS SR CEE S SRS E RS SRS SR TR R SR LR AR SR

14,605
12,382
11,256

1,126
10,586
12,753
12,756
12,382
12,382
12,382

9,005

3,479
11,845
12,382
14,198
12,845
13,680
15,614

9,962
18,014
11,070

8,131
11,510
12,474

4,093

7,846
15,228

1,523
18,462

8,213

8,510

2,791

2,791

9,044
15,352
18,462
21,107
16,874
14,325
16,446
13,156
19,298
11,299
11,299
11,299
13,745

1,027
11,299
11,299
11,299
11,299

9,816
11,299
11,299



LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-A
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E
LEGAL SECRETARY-E

R CERC R C R CIR - C R SRR AR AR CARC SR R S SRR SRR R CAR - AR ER S SRR SRR SR SRR AR SR AR TR S SRR SRR R S SRR R R CAR - AR C R SRR SRS S S R ARSI SRR s S SRR R AR AR AR

25.68
25.68
25.68
25.56
25.68
25.68
25.26
24.41
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.68
25.67
25.68
25.68
24.41
24.41
27.27
25.68
25.68
20.90
21.52
20.12
24.07
19.34
22.31
21.99
20.90
21.13
19.15
21.81
19.96
23.50
22.31
19.34
21.99
23.50
24.07
20.44
21.81
18.74
20.32
21.33
24.07
23.50
20.44
20.39

RS R R A AR AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR SRR SRS AR R SR TR AR SR R SR S s A AR CAR - AR CARC SRR SRR SR R S S R R AR CAR AR SRS R SRS SRR SR SRS R CAR - CAR SR SRR S

53,414
53,414
53,414
53,174
53,414
53,414
52,534
50,773
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,417
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,414
53,400
53,414
53,414
50,773
50,773
56,720
53,414
53,414
43,472
44,769
41,850
50,066
40,227
46,405
45,743
43,472
43,960
39,830
45,365
41,509
48,880
46,405
40,227
45,743
48,880
50,066
42,515
45,365
38,975
42,271
44,366
50,066
48,880
42,515
42,416

RS R R R AR AR AR SR SRR SRR SRR SRS S CAR- CERC SRS R s S e R TR CARC SAR S SR SRR SRS SR SR SRS SRS CARC SRS SR SRR SRR SR RS SRS SRS AR SRR SRR Sl R AR AR SR SR SR S

11,299
11,299
1,027
11,248
11,299
11,299
6,062
4,882
11,299
11,299
9,245
2,054
11,300
9,245
11,299
5,937
1,027
11,299
4,109
7,291
11,299
11,299
1,953
5,858
13,689
11,299
11,299
9,196
9,470
8,853
10,591
7,736
3,570
9,676
9,196
9,299
8,426
6,979
8,781
3,760
3,570
1,547
9,676
10,340
10,591
8,994
9,596
8,245
8,942
9,385
10,591
10,340
1,635
7,341



LEGAL SECRETARY-E

LEGAL SECRETARY-E

LEGAL SECRETARY-E

LEGAL SECRETARY-E

LEGAL SECRETARY-E

LEGAL SECRETARY-E
PARALEGAL-A

PARALEGAL-A

PARALEGAL-A

PARALEGAL-A

PARALEGAL-E

PARALEGAL-E

PARALEGAL-E

PARALEGAL-E

PARALEGAL-E

PARALEGAL-E

PARALEGAL-E

PARALEGAL-E

POLICY COORDINATOR
PROCUREMENT TECHNICIAN-A
PROSECUTOR TRNG COORD MGR-1
SECRETARY-A

SECRETARY-E

SENIOR CHIEF DEPUTY DIRECTOR
SENIOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR
SENIOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR
SENIOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR
SENIOR EXEC MGT ASST-3

SENIOR EXEC MGT ASST-3

SENIOR EXEC MGT ASST-3

SENIOR EXEC MGT ASST-4

SENIOR EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT DIR
SENIOR POLICY EXECUTIVE

SPCL ASST TO THE ATTORNEY GNRL
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER-1
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER-1
STATE ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR
STATE OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR
STOREKEEPER-E

WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT-E
WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT-E
WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT-E
WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT-E
WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT-E
WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT-E
WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT-E
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24.07
23.50
20.44
22.72
18.52
22.72
33.22
33.22
33.22
33.22
26.80
26.80
22.08
21.71
26.80
28.18
19.94
19.94
44.40
28.35
65.34
25.68
20.44
75.93
72.32
75.93
75.93
32.30
30.19
32.30
38.07
52.45
65.43
39.81
51.32
51.33
46.75
55.46
22.57
22.31
16.99
16.99
22.98
21.33
17.47
17.47
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50,066
48,880
42,515
47,258
38,522
47,258
69,098
69,098
69,098
69,105
55,744
55,744
45,926
45,157
55,744
58,614
41,475
41,475
92,344
58,968
135,907
53,414
42,515
157,940
150,421
157,942
157,942
67,184
62,795
67,184
79,186
109,104
136,097
82,802
106,741
106,761
97,248
115,347
46,946
46,405
35,339
35,339
47,798
44,366
36,338
36,338
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578
10,246
8,994
9,997
7,408
9,997
13,288
1,329
14,617
14,618
4,288
7,504
9,715
5,210
2,144
10,849
4,786
3,190
9,590
12,474
28,488
11,299
4,006
6,075
31,458
33,411
33,411
14,212
13,284
14,212
16,751
23,080
28,528
8,599
22,375
22,584
20,572
24,400
9,931
9,816
7,476
7,476
10,111
9,385
2,795
1,398
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